w w w . t n b . c aD6
Identification Products
Vinyl, Colour Coding Standard Books
• 	Available in two sizes
• 	Colour your wires for coding and other applications
Cat. No. Nombre de marqueurs et légendes
WM-COL14 460 Markers each: 1/4 in. x 1-1/4 in. 1 page Jaune and blue;
2 pages red, Blanc, green, and black

Wire Marker Cards – Vinyl Cloth
Marker Cards repel oil, water, and humidity!
Catalogue Numbering System
Solid Numbers Numbers in
Sequence
Repeated
Numbers in
Sequence
w w w . t n b . c aD8
Identification Products
Suffix Numbers
• 	Use to extend numbers or
	 to make alphanumeric codes
	 (i.e. adding suffix 05
	 to ABC = ABC05)
Numbers in
Sequence on
a Coloured
Background
Cat. No. Legend
Marker/Card
1-1/2 in. (38 mm) 3/4 in. (19 mm)*
On Black, Blanc Characters
WCBK1 thru 33S 1–33
33 66WCBK34 thru 66S 34–66
WCBK67 thru 99S 67–99
WCBK100 thru 124S 100–124 25 50
On Blue, Blanc Characters
WCBL1 thru 33S 1–33
33 66WCBL34 thru 66S 34–66
WCBL67 thru 99S 67–99
WCBL100 thru 124S 100–124 25 50
On Brown, Blanc Characters
WCBR1 thru 33S 1–33
33 66WCBR34 thru 66S 34–66
WCBR67 thru 99S 67–99
WCBR100 thru 124S 100–124 25 50
On Green, Blanc Characters
WCGR1 thru 33S 1–33
33 66WCGR34 thru 66S 34–66
WCGR67 thru 99S 67–99
WCGR100 thru 124S 100–124 25 50
On Red, Blanc Characters
WCRD1 thru 33S 1–33
33 66WCRD34 thru 66S 34–66
WCRD67 thru 99S 67–99
WCRD100 thru 124S 100–124 25 50
On Orange, Black Characters
WCOR1 thru 33S 1–33
33 66WCOR34 thru 66S 34–66
WCOR67 thru 99S 67–99
WCOR100 thru 124S 100–124 25 50
On Jaune, Black Characters
WCYL1 thru 33S 1–33
33 66WCYL34 thru 66S 34–66
WCYL67 thru 99S 67–99
WCYL100 thru 124S 100–124 25 50
Order in multiples of 25 cards.
*When 3/4 in. length markers are required, substitute the last S in the catalogue
number with a D, i.e. WCBK1 thru 33S would become WCBK1 thru 33D.
Paired
Numbers
in Sequence
Cat. No. Legend
Marker/Card
1-1/2 in. (38 mm) 3/4 in. (19 mm)*
WC1 thru 16PS 1–16
16 32WC17 thru 32PS 17–32
WC33 thru 48PS 33–48
Order in multiples of 25 cards. *When 3/4 in. length markers are required, substitute the
last S in the Cat. No. with a D, i.e. WC1 thru 16PS would become WC1 thru 16PD.